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AUTUMN TERM (1st Half) - DATES FOR YOUR 
SEPT & OCT 2018 

Date & 
Day 

Event Time 

September 2018 

Mon 3 Sept Staff Training Day All Day 

Tues 4 Sept Staff Training Day All Day 

Wed 5 Sept School reopens 8.55am 

Thur 13 Sept Braiswick Photographers -  Individual photo’s am 

   

October 2018 
1 Oct – 5 Oct Scholastic Book Fair 8.30am – 9.00am 

3.30pm – 4.00pm 

Thur 4 Oct Open Evening @ HHS for Year 6 Parents 6.00pm – 9.00pm 

Wed 10 Oct Year 5 going to Cliffe House 9.30am 

Fri 12 Oct  Year 5 return from Cliffe House 3.30pm 

Thur 18 Oct Parent Consultations 2.30pm – 6.00pm 

Mon 22 Oct Parent Consultations 2.30pm – 6.00pm 

Fri 26 Oct School Closes for Half Term 3.30pm 

Mon 5 Nov School reopens 8.55am 

   

                                                                                        
 

These dates are correct at the time of going to print and are subject to change. 
 


